

materiale sanitare spc

I.D.: 71716049

Data publicarii	29.07.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 545,46 RON - 545,46 RON

Descriere: 1 cablu 3x1,5 ml 30 3.78 113.45 2 aplica buc 2 21.01 42.02 3 doza PT buc 3 5.04 15.13 4 pat cablu buc 10 3.36 33.61 5 panou 1,7x2,5m buc 1 71.43 71.43 6 stropgel buc 1 4.20 4.20 7 cot pvc 32-90 buc 1 2.10 2.10 8 ramificatie pvc 32 buc 3 2.94 8.82 9 teava pvc 32 0,5m buc 1 2.94 2.94 10 cleme 32 buc 1 0.50 0.50 11 scoch buc 8 5.04 40.34 12 fir coasa buc 2 10.08 20.17 13 colorant buc 3 15.13 45.38 14 ulei amestec buc 2 9.24 18.49 15 teava pvc 32 1m buc 2 4.20 8.40 16 redus 1/2-3/8 buc 4 2.94 11.76 17 set fixare lavoar buc 1 5.04 5.04 18 chit buc 2 16.81 33.61 19 distantiere buc 2 2.10 4.20 20 diblu 10x60 buc 10 0.84 8.40 21 diblu 12x60 buc 10 1.26 12.61 22 diblu 10x140 buc 10 0.76 7.56 23 diblu 12x100 buc 10 1.43 14.29 24 diblu 12x180 buc 10 2.10 21.01 REFERAT 8044/28.07.2022
